Suspension and Steering Parts

upper ball joint
lower ball joint
outer tie rod end
inner tie rod end
adjuster sleeve
pitman arm (P/S)

idler arm

1969
C10

K6024
K6023
ES350L
ES370R
ES350S
K6131
K6096

71 thru 72
C10

K6124
K6117
ES415RL
ES403L
ES2004S
K6131
K6096

71/72 C20

K6124
K6117
ES409RT
ES409L
ES2004S
K6131
K6096

73 thru 87 C10

K6136
K6117
ES409RT
ES409L
ES2004S
K6143
K6096



